
Pumpkin Season 
Lesson Plan



CONGRATULATIONS ON BOOKING 
YOUR FALL FIELD TRIP  
AT FAULKNER’S RANCH! 

We pride ourselves in providing an educational fall experience 
full of fun and hands-on activities.  As a thank you from us 
and to help you get the most out of your field trip, we have 

put together this packet of fall-themed lessons. 

In this packet you will find supplemental materials to help 
prepare your class for their field trip and to use after you’ve 

visited the ranch.  
These worksheets and activities make for great morning work 

or free-time activities!  

Also, be sure to follow us on Facebook, Twitter, and Instagram 
for all of the latest ranch news, as well as more fun fall ideas 

and activities! 
facebook.com/faulknersranch 
twitter.com/faulknersranch 

instagram.com/faulknersranch 

We look forward to seeing you this October! 

Happy Fall, Y’all! 

~ Your Friends at Faulkner’s



Faulkner’s Favorite Fall Words 

S H M F K G L U F L R I 
N A U B M X G A E E E T 
I R L F U N U A B E P X 
K V L K S L V O Z X S D 
P E A K K E T A L K M M 
M S F N S C M E P U X Y 
U T E W O R C E R A C S 
P R H J I S E I N O P C 
S H V C H A Y R I D E Z 
I G D P N E Y R G K V P 
Z B Q J P A T F V V I Y 
L T O G P M R K G J W C 

FALL    OCTOBER 
FAULKNERS  RANCH 
FUN    PONIES 
HARVEST   PUMPKINS 
HAYRIDE   SCARECROW 
LEAVES 
MAZE 

www.FaulknersRanch.com
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Word Search
Find the hidden words below. Write each word as you find it.

Fall Crossword
Follow the clues and complete the puzzle.

1

2
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4
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Across

Down

3. This item falls from a tree.
4. We use it to clean leaves in the yard.
5. Red is a  __________ leaves turn.

1. This is another word for “autumn”.
2. What is a squirrel’s favorite nut?

Word Bank
Rake
Acorn
Color

Fall
Leaf



A harvest festival is a celebration that gives thanks 
for crops and food. The harvest is the fruits, 
vegetables, and other foods picked by farmers once 
they’re ripe. In countries where most people are still 
farmers, the harvest festival is cause for a big 
celebration. Thanksgiving, celebrated in the United 
States and in Canada, started as a harvest festival 
hundreds of years ago.

Plant some seeds in the garden! Draw yellow seeds 
in the row for corn, red seeds for strawberries, and 
orange for carrots.

H is for Harvest



How Do Pumpkins Grow?

Created by:

CUT OUT THE PIECES AND PASTE THEM IN ORDER OF GROWTH

Fun Fact: Pumpkins are 90% water.
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Autumn Patterns 2
Complete the pattern by drawing the picture in the box.

2.

3.

1.

6.

4.

5.
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Help the pumpkins to the pumpkin patch by 
filling in the blanks with the missing numbers

Name _________________



Draw a path from the girl to the pumpkin patch by 
counting from 1 to 9
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Name _________________





1

2 3

4

5

6

7

89
10 12

13

14

16

15

1819
20

21

22

23

24

25

26 27
28

29

30

31

11

17

Connect the dots from 1 to 31 and color the picture when you have finished!
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PUMPKIN PATCH MAZE
Make your way through the maze to find the pumpkin patch!

Start
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INSTRUCTIONS
1. Spread all of the cards 
out with the picture facing 
down.

2. Each player take a turn 
flipping two cards over 
until they find two 
matching cards. 

3. The player with the 
most matches wins!

Scarecrow Memory Game
Instructions
1.  Spread all of the cards out with the pictures facing down.
2.  Each player takes a turn flipping two cards over until 
they find two matching cards
3.  The player with the most matches wins!

Scarecrow Memory Game
Instructions

1.  Spread all of the cards out with the pictures
facing down.
2.  Each player takes a turn flipping two cards
over until they find matching cards.
3.  The player with the most matches wins!
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